Directorate of Family and Morale, Welfare and Recreation Christmas and New Year's Day Holiday Hours of Operation

DFMWR Administrative Office
Army Community Service*
Arts and Crafts

Auto Skills Center

Bowling Center

Club Meade

CYS Administrative Office
CYS School Liaison Office
CYS Family Child Care Center
CYS Parent Central Services
CYS CDCs I, 11, 1V

CYS School Age Center |
CYS Middle School and Teen Center
CYS Youth Sports

CYS SKIES Unlimited

Fitness Center - Gaffney
Fitness Center - Murphy

Java Café

Leisure Travel Services
Library

Outdoor Recreation Offices

Pet Care Center

25-Dec

Christmas Day
Wednesday

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

26-Dec

Thursday

0800-1630
0730-1600
1000-1700
1200-2000
1300-2100
CLOSED
0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1630
0800-1630
0630-1730
0630-1730
1300-1830
0800-1600
CLOSED
0500-2000
CLOSED
0700-1230
1000-1700
1100-1800
0900-1700
0700-1730

27-Dec

Friday

0800-1630
0730-1600
1000-1700
1200-2000
1000-2100
CLOSED
0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1630
0800-1630
0630-1730
0630-1730
1300-1830
0800-1600
CLOSED
0500-2000
CLOSED
0700-1230
1000-1700
1100-1800
0900-1700
0700-1730

28-Dec

Saturday

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
0900-1700
1300-2100
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
0800-1400
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
0900-1500

29-Dec

Sunday

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
1000-1500
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
1200-1600

30-Dec

Monday

0800-1630
0730-1600
CLOSED
CLOSED
1000-2100
CLOSED
0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1630
0800-1630
0630-1730
0630-1730

1300-1830
CLOSED

CLOSED

0500-2000
CLOSED
0700-1230
CLOSED
CLOSED
0900-1700
0700-1730

31-Dec

Tuesday

0800-1630
0730-1600
1000-1700
CLOSED
1000-2100%*
CLOSED
0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1630
0800-1630
0630-1730
0630-1730

1300-1830
0800-1600

CLOSED

0700-1500
CLOSED
0700-1230
1000-1700
1100-1800
0900-1700
0700-1730

*Victim Advocates are always available at 240-688-6918 and the American Red Cross assists with financial emergencies after hours at 877-272-7337.

** New Year's Eve Party at The Lanes Bowling Center (5-8:30 p.m.)

1-Jan

New Year's
Day
Wednesday

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

as of 12/2/2024



