	25-Dec	<b>26-Dec</b>	27-Dec	<b>28-Dec</b>	29-Dec	30-Dec	31-Dec	1-Jan
	Christmas Day							New Year's Day
	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
DFMWR Administrative Office	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED
Army Community Service*	CLOSED	0730-1600	0730-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	0730-1600	0730-1600	CLOSED
Arts and Crafts	CLOSED	1000-1700	1000-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1700	CLOSED
Auto Skills Center	CLOSED	1200-2000	1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Bowling Center	CLOSED	1300-2100	1000-2100	1300-2100	CLOSED	1000-2100	1000-2100**	CLOSED
Club Meade	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
CYS Administrative Office	CLOSED	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED
CYS School Liaison Office	CLOSED	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED
CYS Family Child Care Center	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED
CYS Parent Central Services	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1630	0800-1630	CLOSED
CYS CDCs II, III, IV	CLOSED	0630-1730	0630-1730	CLOSED	CLOSED	0630-1730	0630-1730	CLOSED
CYS School Age Center I	CLOSED	0630-1730	0630-1730	CLOSED	CLOSED	0630-1730	0630-1730	CLOSED
CYS Middle School and Teen Center	CLOSED	1300-1830	1300-1830	CLOSED	CLOSED	1300-1830	1300-1830	CLOSED
CYS Youth Sports	CLOSED	0800-1600	0800-1600	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1600	CLOSED
CYS SKIES Unlimited	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Fitness Center - Gaffney	CLOSED	0500-2000	0500-2000	0800-1400	CLOSED	0500-2000	0700-1500	CLOSED
Fitness Center - Murphy	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Java Café	CLOSED	0700-1230	0700-1230	CLOSED	CLOSED	0700-1230	0700-1230	CLOSED
Leisure Travel Services	CLOSED	1000-1700	1000-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1700	CLOSED
Library	CLOSED	1100-1800	1100-1800	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1100-1800	CLOSED
Outdoor Recreation Offices	CLOSED	0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	0900-1700	CLOSED
Pet Care Center	CLOSED	0700-1730	0700-1730	0900-1500	1200-1600	0700-1730	0700-1730	CLOSED

<sup>\*</sup>Victim Advocates are always available at 240-688-6918 and the American Red Cross assists with financial emergencies after hours at 877-272-7337.

<sup>\*\*</sup> New Year's Eve Party at The Lanes Bowling Center (5-8:30 p.m.)